POS

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato

PETT
1035
1062
1066
1039
1033
1036
1034
1077
1030
1086
1078
1068
1043
1053
1064
1051
1065
1089
1082
1091
1037
1038
1032
1067
1090
1058
1094
1095
1048
1027
1070
1063
1069
1085
1083
1026
1092
1073
1060
1081
1084
1096
1054
1041
1040
1093
1076
1047
1022
1023
1071
1046
1045
1031
1061
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PARTENZA CAMMINATA 13+

ATLETA

ABELLO ENRICO
ACCOSSATO ANNA
AMATEIS DANIELA
ARMAROLI NADIA
BALDUCCI LORENZO
BARRESI ZAKARIA
BEANI EGLE

BERETTA MAURA
BERGESE PAOLA
BIANCHI GIANDOMENICO
BIGAL ANDREA

BORIO ROBERTO
CAGNA VALLINO RAFFAELLA
CALVI SHARON
CASTIGLIONE GIUSY
CELLAMARO MARISA
CHERUBINI MARCO
CHIAVRANDO MARGHERITA
CHIPPERO ELISA
CICCARELLO SABRINA
CONDRAT ALINA
CONDRAT VASILE
DAGA GIUSY
DALLOLMO GIANPIERO
DE SIMONE ALBERTO
FERRERO MERLINO SABRINA
FERRERO ROBERTO
FISCHER SYLVIE
FRANZA PIERA

GAIOLA ALESSIA
GAIOLA ROMANO
GENNARI LOREDANA
GHIAZZA MARCO

GIE CRISTINA

GUJU DOMENICO
IACOPINO DANIELA
LAROSA CARMINE

LO PORCHIO ROSSELLA
MACCONE DAVIDE
MAGALDI GIUSEPPE
MAGGIOROTTI PAOLA
MARENGO PAOLA
MILANI MARCO

MUSSA MAURO
OBERTO MARIA LUISA
ODDO CARMELA
PENNA MARIA SABRINA
PETRI RENATO
PIGNATA ANDREA
PRAZZOLI SILVIA
RABASSI SARA

RADU CIPRIAN

RADU IOANA ADRIANA
RASO FEDERICO
RUGGERI NOEMI

iRunning

CAMMINATA A PASSO LIBERO NON COMPETITIVA

Volpiano - 24/06/2023

ANNO CAT

1994 M13+
1970 F13+
1960 F13+
1961 F13+
1991 M13+
2000 M13+
1994 F13+
1977 F13+
1977 F13+
1971 M13+
1974 M13+
1961 M13+
1974 F13+
1992 F13+
1972 F13+
1974 F13+
1968 M13+
1975 F13+
1972 F13+
1968 F13+
1984 F13+
1986 F13+
1992 F13+
1959 M13+
1968 M13+
1979 F13+
1968 M13+
1968 F13+
1974 F13+
2008 F13+
1969 M13+
1972 F13+
1979 M13+
1960 F13+
1961 M13+
1963 F13+
1969 M13+
1972 F13+
1995 M13+
1969 M13+
1961 F13+
1975 F13+
1978 M13+
1968 M13+
1959 F13+
1969 F13+
1975 F13+
1966 M13+
1998 M13+
1971 F13+
2001 F13+
1979 M13+
1981 F13+
2010 M13+
1996 F13+

OO0
[=]567r=a

DISTANZA: 8000 METRI

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 21:07:58

RISULTATO
02.31.58
02.28.30
02.39.10
02.32.08
02.31.54
02.31.55
02.32.06
01.09.18
02.15.47
01.19.28
01.09.11
02.31.51
01.18.42
01.38.55
02.19.43
01.18.47
02.18.56
01.14.41
02.19.43
02.40.41
02.39.00
02.39.00
01.28.28
02.39.08
02.40.31
02.30.05
02.38.52
02.38.50
01.18.47
00.57.04
00.57.06
02.28.29
01.32.01
01.16.00
01.41.51
02.32.09
02.40.41
01.11.15
02.30.07
02.18.56
01.15.59
02.38.50
01.13.09
01.15.57
02.32.09
02.40.38
02.30.08
01.41.51
01.28.05
01.09.16
01.28.03
02.31.48
02.31.48
01.27.40
02.30.02
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Arrivat 1028

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato

1097
1072
1050
1024
1025
1029
1087

Totale atleti: 63

POS

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato

PETT
1055
1079
1080
1074
1075
1057
1056
1042
1049
1044
1059
1052
1088

Totale atleti: 13

POS CODICE

1

Totale atleti: 76

iRunning

SAVINI SILVIA
SCAPPATURA VINCENZO
SCAVARDA MARCO
TODARO IGNAZIO
TURINO MARTINA

VIERO JESSICA
ZANELLATO DEBORA
ZANOTTO RICCARDO

PARTENZA CAMMINATA UNDER 12

ATLETA

AGRESTA ALEX

BIGAL FILIPPO

BIGAL LEONARDO
GASPARRO ALESSIO
GASPARRO FABIO
MILANI CHIARA

MILANI CHRISTIAN
MUSSA ELEONORA
PETRI GIORGIA

RADU STEFANIA GABRIELA
SUARDI FRANCESCA
TODARO ANDREA
ZANOTTO GRETA MARIA

NOME TEAM
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

1974 F13+
1966 M13+
1981 M13+
1974 M13+
2003 F13+
1979 F13+
1974 F13+
2010 M13+

ANNO CAT

2012 MO00..12
2011 MO00..12
2018 MO00..12
2011 MO00..12
2016 MO00..12
2015 F00..12
2012 MO00..12
2012 F00..12
2014 F00..12
2011 F00..12
2011 F00..12
2011 MO00..12
2012 F00..12

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

02.15.46
02.38.50
01.28.28
01.18.46
01.32.42
01.32.42
02.15.46
01.27.59

DISTANZA: 8000 METRI

RISULTATO
00.54.13
01.27.40
01.09.10
01.28.02
01.09.11
01.12.54
00.54.14
01.11.12
01.14.41
01.08.14
01.08.14
01.18.45
01.11.12

NUMERO ATLETI
76

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 21:07:58
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